4-20 www.moxa.com         e-mai l :  info@moxa.com
S
e
cu
re
 Te
rm
in

Serial Cable & Serial Adaptor: See page 12-4
Network Expansion Module: See page 12-11
Ordering Information
Expansion Module 6150 6250 6450 6610-8
6650-8
6610-16
6650-16
6650-32
NM-TX01 1 10/100BaseTX port --- --- √ √ √ √
NM-TX02 2 10/100BaseTX ports --- --- √ √ √ √
NM-FX01-S-SC 1 100BaseFX port, single mode, SC connector --- --- √ √ √ √
NM-FX01-M-SC 1 100BaseFX port, multi mode, SC connector --- --- √ √ √ √
NM-FX02-S-SC 2 100BaseFX ports, single mode, SC connector --- --- √ √ √ √
NM-FX02-M-SC 2 100BaseFX ports, multi mode, SC connector --- --- √ √ √ √
NM-PR01 1 parallel port --- --- √ √ √ √
NM-GPRS 1 GPRS modem port --- --- √ √ √ √
NM-Modem 1 PSTN modem port with RJ11 connector --- --- √ √ √ √
4